
Bishop Kelly  
Cross Country 
Season Schedule 
Fall 2016 
 
 
 

Fri August 12​th First day of Practice BK Track, 12am (maybe) 
Parent/Athlete Meeting/BBQ BK 5:30pm 

Fri Aug 19th – Sun 21st   BKXC Camp & Run McCall, Id 
 
Sat August 20​th Black & Gold Intersquad Ponderosa Park, 10 am 
 
Sat August 27​th Jimmy Driscoll Invite Bishop Kelly High, 10 am  
 
Sep 1​st​ or 2nd Caldwell Classic Caldwell High, 5pm 
 
Sep 3​rd​ (Possible Trip) Cardinal Classis​--​depending​    Soda Springs  

on interest and funds 
 
Thurs Sep 8​th Weiser Invite (JV) Rolling Hills GC, Weiser 
 
Fri Sep 9​th Tiger-Griz Freeman Park, IF 

 
Wed Sept 14​th Steven Thompson Centipede Les Bois Park.  4pm 
 
Sat Sept 24​th   Bob Firman Invite Eagle Island,11am 
 
Thurs Sep 29​th Gary Ward Invite (JV) Lakeview Park, Nampa, 4pm 
 
Oct. 1st  Sunfair (JV/Varsity) Yakima, WA 
 
Monday Oct 1​st​-8th Team Bye Week  

 
Thurs Oct 13​th Boise City Meet Ann Morrison, 4pm 
 
Thurs Oct 20​th District Meet Eagle Island (TBD), 2pm 
 
Sat Oct 29​th  State Meet Pocatello, ID

  
Sat Nov 12​th NXN Regional X-C Championships Eagle Island  
 
 

  
    “Find a way”-Diana Nyad 

 
 
 



 


